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Multi-Stakeholder	Group
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CIVIL SOCIETY SECTOR
	Name
	Appt. Type
	Organization
	Contact Details

	Danielle Brian
	Primary
Co-Chair
	Project on Government Oversight
	202-347-1122
dbrian@pogo.org

	Rebecca Adamson
	Primary
	First Peoples Worldwide
	540-899-6545
radamson@firstpeoples.org

	Paul Bugala
	Primary
	Natural Resource Governance Institute
	202-558-8165 
pbugala@gmail.com

	Michael LeVine
	Primary
	Oceana
	907-586-4050
mlevine@oceana.org

	Keith Romig, Jr.
	Primary
	United Steelworkers
	615-831-6786
kromig@usw.org

	Michael Ross
	Primary
	Revenue Watch Institute
	646-929-9750
mlross@polisci.ucla.edu

	Veronica Slajer
	Primary
	North Star Group
	202-544-6355
vaslajer@northstargrp.com

	VACANCY
	Primary
	
	

	Neil Brown
	Alternate
	The Lugar Center
	515-850-0030
neil@neilrobertbrown.com

	Richard Fineberg
	Alternate
	Research Associates
	907-479-7778
fineberg@alaska.net

	David Goldwyn
	Alternate
	Goldwyn Global Strategies LLC
	202-696-1420
dgoldwyn@goldwynstrategies.com

	Jennifer Krill
	Alternate
	Earthworks
	202-887-1872
jenniferkrill@gmail.com

	Zorka Milin
	Alternate
	Global Witness
	607-262-0364
zmilin@globalwitness.org

	Brian Sanson
	Alternate
	United Mine Workers of America
	703-291-2420
bsanson@umwa.org

	Betsy Taylor
	Alternate
	Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State University
	859-229-2404 
betsy.taylor@gmail.com


	VACANCY
	Alternate
	
	




INDUSTRY SECTOR
	Name
	Appt. Type
	Organization
	Contact Details

	Veronika Kohler
	Primary
Co-Chair
	National Mining Association
	202-463-2600
vkohler@nma.org

	Phil Denning
	Primary
	Shell Oil Company
	832-337-0399
phillip.denning@shell.com

	Michael Gardner
		Primary
	Rio Tinto
	801-204-2508
Michael.Gardner@riotinto.com

	Susan Ginsberg
	Primary
	Independent Petroleum Association of America
	202-857-4728
sginsberg@ipaa.org

	John Harrington
	Primary
	Exxon Mobil Corporation
	281-384-6251
john.d.harrington@exxonmobil.com

	Johanna Nesseth Tuttle
	Primary
	Chevron
	202-408-5806
johanna.nesseth@chevron.com

	Jim Roman
	Primary
	ConocoPhillips
	281-293-5915
jim.p.roman@conocophillips.com

	Cartan Sumner
	Primary
	Peabody Energy
	314-342-7664
csumner@peabodyenergy.com

	Chris Chambers
	Alternate
	Freeport-McMoRan Copper & Gold Inc.
	602-366-7625
Christopher_chambers@fmi.com

	Nicholas Cotts

	Alternate
	Newmont Mining
	720-207-4002
nicholas.cotts@newmont.com

	Edwin Mongan
	Alternate
	BHP Billiton Petroleum
	713-297-7207
edwin.mongan@bhpbilliton.com

	Aaron Padilla
	Alternate
	American Petroleum Institute
	202-682-8468
 padillaa@api.org

	David Romig
	Alternate
	Freeport-McMoRan Oil & Gas
	 713-579-6074
 david_romig@fmi.com

	Nicholas Welch
	Alternate
	Nobel Energy Inc.
	202-263-5170
nick.welch@nblenergy.com

	VACANCY
	Alternate
	
	





GOVERNMENT SECTOR
	Name
	Appt. Type
	Organization
	Contact Details

	Greg Gould
	Primary
Co-Chair
	Department of the Interior
	202-208-3096
greg.gould@onrr.gov 

	Mitch Baer
	Primary
	Department of Energy
	202-586-5167
mitchell.baer@hq.doe.gov 

	Curtis Carlson
	Primary
	Department of the Treasury
	202-622-0130
curtis.carlson@treasury.gov 

	Mike Matthews
	Primary
	State of Wyoming - Department of Audit
	307-777-7547
mike.matthews@wyo.gov

	Mike Smith
	Primary
	Interstate Oil and Gas Compact Commission
	405-525-3556
mike.smith@iogcc.state.ok.us 

	Claire Ware
	Primary
	Eastern Shoshone & Northern Arapaho Tribes
	307- 332-7835
claire.ware007@yahoo.com

	Greg Conrad
	Alternate
	Interstate Mining Compact Commission
	703-709-8654
gconrad@imcc.isa.us 

	Mike McDonald
	Alternate
	Department of the Treasury
	202-622-1785
mike.mcdonald@treasury.gov 

	Jim Steward
	Alternate
	Department of the Interior
	303-231-3715
jim.steward@onrr.gov

	Marina Voskanian
	Alternate
	California State Lands Commission
	562-590-5291
marina.voskanian@slc.ca.gov

	VACANCY
	Alternate
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